Nome del corso - (CFA ..)TECNICHE DEL MARMO E PIETRE DURE
A.A. 2020/2021

Prof. Riccardo Ricci



	Data
	Orario lezione
	ore

	
	mattina
	pomeriggio
	

	15/03/2021
	
	14.00/19.00
	5

	16/03/2021
	
	14.00/19.00
	5

	22/03/2021
	
	14.00/19.00
	5

	23/03/2021
	
	14.00/19.00
	5

	29/03/2021
	
	14.00/19.00
	5

	30/03/2021
	
	14.00/19.00
	5

	12/04/2021
	
	14.00/19.00
	5

	13/04/2021
	
	14.00/19.00
	5

	19/04/2021
	
	14.00/19.00
	5

	20/04/2021
	
	14.00/19.00
	5

	26/04/2021
	
	14.00/19.00
	5

	27/04/2021
	
	14.00/19.00
	5

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	TOTALE
	60

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	








